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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FA/FC/T2
FA/FC Qual 4

Qualifying started at 10:18:28

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
9/22/2016 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed
(48) Ryan Norman
1 10:20:06.579 1:21.294 22.441 25.133 141.064
2 10:21:25.403 1:18.824 33.218 21.743 23.863 143.791
3 10:22:42.637 1:17.234 32.732 21.127 23.375 144.298
4 10:23:59.353 1:16.716 32.519 20.994 23.203 144.553
5 10:25:15.762 1:16.409 32.436 20.806 23.167 144.553
p6 10:27:09.893 1:54.131 33.297 21.114 144.044
7 10:28:32.133 1:22.240 22.154 23.858 137.277
8 10:29:47.745 1:15.612 20.482 22.877 144.553
9 10:31:04.397 1:16.652 32.292 21.195 23.165 143.539
10 10:32:19.765 1:15.368 32.043 20.470 22.855 144.553
1 10:33:34.685 1:14.920 31.976 20.345 22.599 145.066
(40) Keith Grant
1 10:20:11.465 1:25.067 25.719 25.280 143.539
2 10:21:30.616 1:19.151 33.602 21.555 23.994 144.809
3 10:22:48.665 1:18.049 32.806 21.351 23.892 144.809
4 10:24:06.535 1:17.870 32.665 21.583 23.622 145.582
5 10:25:23.759 1:17.224 32.477 21.415 23.332 145.842
6 10:26:40.871 1:17.112 32.220 21.345 23.547 146.626
7 10:27:57.859 1:16.988 32.554 21.099 23.335 145.842
8 10:29:15.946 1:18.087 32.408 22.093 23.586 146.102
9 10:30:32.757 1:16.811 32.272 21.266 23.273 146.626
10 10:31:48.820 1:16.063 32.033 20.984 23.046 145.842
1 10:33:12.885 1:24.065 32.549 27.225 24.291 145.842
12 10:34:29.504 1:16.619 32.453 20.911 23.255 146.102
(75) Brian Novak
1 10:20:24.557 1:33.735 26.148 27.886 126.456
2 10:21:50.424 1:25.867 36.712 23.535 25.620 141.064
3 10:23:13.946 1:23.522 35.128 23.032 25.362 140.338
4 10:24:36.498 1:22.552 34.710 22.638 25.204 140.821
5 10:25:59.863 1:23.365 35.348 22.543 25.474 141.064
6 10:27:26.251 1:26.388 34.913 23.180 28.295 139.858
7 10:28:47.758 1:21.507 34.766 22.056 24.685 140.338
8 10:30:08.634 1:20.876 34.223 21.999 24.654 140.579
9 10:31:29.198 1:20.564 34.052 22.031 24.481 140.821
10 10:32:49.523 1:20.325 33.967 21.860 24.498 139.620
(34) Spencer Brockman
1 10:20:15.750 1:28.717 24.597 27.227 124.912
2 10:21:41.096 1:25.346 35.726 23.043 26.577 140.579
3 10:23:05.685 1:24.589 35.619 23.243 25.727 135.012
4 10:24:28.665 1:22.980 34.776 22.667 25.537 136.818
5 10:25:50.729 1:22.064 34.295 22.598 25.171 138.439
6 10:27:13.101 1:22.372 34.774 22.349 25.249 137.972
7 10:28:35.126 1:22.025 34.703 22.314 25.008 139.145
8 10:29:56.942 1:21.816 34.101 22.556 25.159 139.382
9 10:31:17.912 1:20.970 34.214 22.055 24.701 139.858
10 10:32:38.703 1:20.791 33.911 22.085 24.795 140.579
1 10:33:59.408 1:20.705 34.040 21.978 24.687 139.382
(10) Dwight Rider
1 10:20:21.498 1:31.820 24.857 27.641 135.012
2 10:21:47.661 1:26.163 36.244 23.469 26.450 138.439
3 10:23:12.241 1:24.580 35.328 23.101 26.151 138.673
4 10:24:35.926 1:23.685 35.200 22.847 25.638 139.858
5 10:25:59.255 1:23.329 35.040 22.557 25.732 140.338
6 10:27:21.557 1:22.302 34.624 22.491 25.187 140.338
7 10:28:43.654 1:22.097 34.511 22.430 25.156 139.858
8 10:30:05.612 1:21.958 34.580 22.147 25.231 138.673
(17) John LaRue
1 10:20:23.732 1:32.169 25.682 28.455 130.490
2 10:21:59.644 1:35.912 39.971 27.453 28.488 106.256
3 10:23:23.382 1:23.738 35.988 22.815 24.935 131.751
4 10:24:47.005 1:23.623 35.414 22.888 25.321 133.253

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
5 10:26:09.884 1:22.879 35.473 22.491 24.915 133.253
6 10:27:32.396 1:22.512 35.264 22.401 24.847 133.470
7 10:28:54.468 1:22.072 35.150 22.237 24.685 133.907
8 10:30:16.771 1:22.303 35.173 22.416 24.714 133.688
9 10:31:38.933 1:22.162 35.201 22.260 24.701 133.907

10 10:33:01.374 1:22.441 35.173 22.271 24.997 134.127

11 10:34:23.446 1:22.072 35.240 22177 24.655 133.470

(9) Nigel Saurino
1 10:20:23.958 1:31.581 25.696 28.446 129.253
2 10:21:48.273 1:24.315 36.687 22.596 25.032 129.663
3 10:23:12.770 1:24.497 35.904 22.402 26.191 131.117
4 10:24:49.197 1:36.427 36.900 34.125 25.402 84.261
5 10:26:12.115 1:22.918 35.642 22.160 25.116 131.539
6 10:27:35.008 1:22.893 35.672 22.266 24.955 131.963
7 10:28:57.571 1:22.563 35.682 22.054 24.827 131.328
8 10:30:20.411 1:22.840 35.911 22.107 24.822 131.751
9 10:31:43.337 1:22.926 35.674 22.078 25.174 131.117
10 10:33:06.436 1:23.099 35.590 22.183 25.326 131.328
(2) Joshua Saurino
1 10:20:25.763 1:31.551 25.976 28.222 127.839
2 10:21:51.663 1:25.900 37.132 22.972 25.796 130.490
3 10:23:17.257 1:25.594 37.296 22.929 25.369 129.869
4 10:24:41.981 1:24.724 36.462 22.844 25.418 130.698
5 10:26:05.165 1:23.184 35.890 22.326 24.968 130.490
6 10:27:29.138 1:23.973 35.864 22.391 25.718 130.698
7 10:28:52.049 1:22.911 35.718 22.356 24.837 131.328
8 10:30:15.153 1:23.104 35.727 22,182 25.195 130.698
9 10:31:37.770 1:22.617 35.636 22.255 24.726 130.698
10 10:33:01.330 1:23.560 35.732 22.559 25.269 130.908
(52) Robert Allaer
1 10:20:52.748 1:45.883 28.828 29.075 99.656
2 10:22:20.154 1:27.406 37.692 23.544 26.170 131.117
3 10:23:45.046 1:24.892 36.089 22.650 26.153 131.963
4 10:25:09.362 1:24.316 35.848 22.824 25.644 132.176
5 10:26:32.468 1:23.106 35.621 22.335 25.150 132.605
6 10:27:55.406 1:22.938 35.571 22179 25.188 132.605
7 10:29:19.028 1:23.622 35.632 22.559 25.431 133.470
8 10:30:41.650 1:22.622 35.537 22.077 25.008 133.036
9 10:32:04.327 1:22.677 35.338 22.190 25.149 132.820
10 10:33:28.300 1:23.973 35.352 23.027 25.594 134.127
(04) Daniel Weyls
1 10:20:29.959 1:34.699 27.140 28.737 116.218
2 10:22:00.359 1:30.400 38.241 24.630 27.529 132.605
3 10:23:27.934 1:27.575 37.226 23.810 26.539 133.907
4 10:24:54.472 1:26.538 36.795 23.406 26.337 134.789
5 10:26:20.545 1:26.073 36.611 23.231 26.231 135.012
6 10:27:46.161 1:25.616 36.500 23.076 26.040 134.789
7 10:29:11.772 1:25.611 36.366 23.199 26.046 135.012
8 10:30:37.764 1:25.992 36.368 23.404 26.220 134.789
9 10:32:03.082 1:25.318 36.363 23.059 25.896 134.789
10 10:33:28.035 1:24.953 36.252 22.865 25.836 134.789
11 10:34:52.757 1:24.722 36.148 22,771 25.803 134.568
(27) Gary Machiko
1 10:20:39.473 1:40.647 28.056 30.221 127.839
2 10:22:12.128 1:32.655 39.687 25.268 27.700 130.490
3 10:23:42.729 1:30.601 39.078 24.370 27.158 130.282
4 10:25:12.435 1:29.706 38.174 24.473 27.059 130.698
5 10:26:40.953 1:28.518 37.569 23.867 27.082 131.539
6 10:28:08.906 1:27.953 37.720 23.687 26.546 131.328
7 10:29:36.760 1:27.854 37.666 23.659 26.529 130.698
8 10:31:04.210 1:27.450 37.406 23.525 26.519 130.490
9 10:32:31.161 1:26.951 37.413 23.339 26.199 131.117
10 10:33:57.904 1:26.743 37.087 23.376 26.280 131.328
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seNTED B

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FA/FC/T2
FA/FC Qual 4

Qualifying started at 10:18:28

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day
(46) Douglas Rocco
1 10:20:30.257 1:33.359 25.944 28.218 128.039
2 10:22:01.006 1:30.749 38.463 24.532 27.754 131.751
3 10:23:29.442 1:28.436 37.667 23.817 26.952 131.539
4 10:24:56.774 1:27.332 36.753 23.602 26.977 132.390
5 10:26:24.577 1:27.803 36.976 23.801 27.026 132.176
6 10:27:52.128 1:27.551 37.084 23.599 26.868 132.176
7 10:29:20.858 1:28.730 37.103 24.585 27.042 131.963
8 10:30:48.899 1:28.041 37.224 23.873 26.944 131.751

9/22/2016 10:00

Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
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